

SLP(C)No. 2890 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2890/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2004 in WA 22/04
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

V.C., UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BIDYUT CHAKRABARTY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for vacating interim order)
(For Final Disposal)
With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.524/2004

Date : 16/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in third week of March 2005.

(Subhash Chander) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master